



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3034

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT DM STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS07-4272-L-T	Extended Computer Corner Worksurface. Left model. 24-42-24x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	2	796.00	1,592.00
TX-WS07-4272-R-T	Extended Computer Corner Worksurface. Right model. 24-42-24x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	2	796.00	1,592.00
TX-WS01-2460-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x60. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	2	271.00	542.00
SS-PDBF-2216	22Dx16Wx28H Box-Box-File Surface-Supporting Pedestal Adjustable Glides, Lock, Pulls: _____.	4	729.00	2,916.00
TX-RPST-15-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	10	147.00	1,470.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	11	19.00	209.00
TX-LMOD-1266-T	12" High Hanging Modesty Panel -- TFL. 12H x 66W. 3/4" material.	4	158.00	632.00
AC-PPL3-1266-A	Frosted Acrylic Privacy Panel Three Clips 12H x 66L. 3/16" Thick	4	445.00	1,780.00
AC-PPL3-1272-W	Magnetic Whiteboard Privacy Panel Three Clips 12H x 72L. 3/4" Thick	2	900.00	1,800.00
	SUBTOTAL			12,533.00
	ELECTRICAL (X1) SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION *HARDWIRE -----			
TX-OPTN-GROM-1	Round Pass-Through Grommet -- 2.5" Black Plastic.	4	20.00	80.00
AC-ELS1-04-T24C	S1 Below Surface-Power Only;8-WIRE/4-CRKT/2&4 CNTRLD/T24; Cut-Out/s for: N/A; Add-On/s: Specify Interconnect Cable; Cord: ; MPN: 844 SA-12CCG4CC; Finish: ; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: N/A	4	156.00	624.00
AC-ELS1-11-108	Power Whip Accessories-Power Infeed Cable; Cord: 108"; MPN: 84 SB2-108"; DM NOTES: (Hardwire) *System*	1	236.00	236.00
AC-ELS1-02-96	Accessories-Interconnecting Cable; Cord: 96"; MPN: 84 FF-96"; DM NOTES: *System*	2	228.00	456.00
AC-ELS1-02-24	Accessories-Interconnecting Cable; Cord: 24"; MPN: 84 FF-24"; DM NOTES: *System*	1	147.00	147.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	3	62.00	186.00
	SUBTOTAL			1,729.00

Total	\$14,262.00
--------------	--------------------